Surface Aerator Specification
High Speed
2026
Introduction
Zentec is  proud to present our innovative High Speed Surface Aerator with a
vertical shaft. A critical component engineered to maximize efficiency in water
and wastewater treatment.  The aerator’s float is designed for stability under the
dynamic loads.

The Zentec High Speed Surface Aerator operates on a highly effective mechanical
principle  to  maximize  oxygen transfer.  The vertical  shaft  impeller  powerfully
churns  the  water  surface,  creating  a  widespread,  energetic  spray  of  small
droplets.  This action is  crucial  as  it  drastically increases the air-water contact
surface area, facilitating rapid mass transfer of oxygen from the atmosphere into
the water. Furthermore, the impeller's design achieves a large spray radius and
continuously refreshes a significant surface area around the unit, ensuring that
the water-air interface remains highly oxygen-depleted and ready to absorb more
oxygen.
Low Speed Surface Aerator Specification 2026 Page  2 of 7
Standard Sizes
The Zentec aerator has a high oxygen transfer efficiency
The table below shows the typical aerator sizes.  Variations may occur to these
sizes depending on site-specific conditions
Model Power [kW] Oxygen Transferred [kg/hr] Float diameter
Z-ASH-5.5 5.5 5.5 1.5
Z-ASH-7.5 7.5 7.5 1.5
Z-ASH-9 9.2 9 1.5
Z-ASH-11 11 11 1.8
Z-ASH-15 15 15 1.8
Z-ASH-18 18 18 2
Z-ASH-22 22 22 2
Zentec aerators include:
• Corrosion protected base plate with height adjustment,
• electric motor,
• Wet end: hollow shaft with coupling, and an anti-ragging, backward swept,